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Merit Lists MBA 2016-18 Batch (Department of Management Studies)

App.No.

MBA-2016-17-00056
MBA-2016-17-00027
MBA-2016-17-00008
MBA-2016-17-00047
MBA-2016-17-00152
MBA-2016-17-00091
MBA-2016-17-00107
MBA-2016-17-00040
MBA-2016-17-00127
MBA-2016-17-00046
MBA-2016-17-00095
MBA-2016-17-00028
MBA-2016-17-00053
MBA-2016-17-00063
MBA-2016-17-00179

MBA-2016-17-00029
MBA-2016-17-00009

MBA-2016-17-00148
MBA-2016-17-00184
MBA-2016-17-00074
MBA-2016-17-00036
MBA-2016-17-00044
MBA-2016-17-00025
MBA-2016-17-00164

App.No.

MBA-2016-17-00113
MBA-2016-17-00185
MBA-2016-17-00005
MBA-2016-17-00034
MBA-2016-17-00026
MBA-2016-17-00092
MBA-2016-17-00077
MBA-2016-17-00035
MBA-2016-17-00012
MBA-2016-17-00071
MBA-2016-17-00023
MBA-2016-17-00086
MBA-2016-17-00099
MBA-2016-17-00135
MBA-2016-17-00089
MBA-2016-17-00131
MBA-2016-17-00020

MBA-2016-17-00154
MBA-2016-17-00037

FIRST ALL INDIA CONFIRMED MERIT LIST 2016-18

NAME Total

SIDDESH NANDAKISHOR RAIKAR 133.000
D'SOUZA WENDY LAVINIA 127.400
SREE KSHETRAJA MANNAM 118.800
NAIK AKSHAYKUMAR ANIL 113.400
KORGAONKAR AISHVARYA RAMKRISHNA 107.600
NOORANI AABID ALLAUDIN 106.200
KAMAT MITHALI SHRIPAD 103.400
PRANAV AVINASH JOSHI 102.000
PEARL FRANCISCA NAZARETH 98.800
PRINCE GHANASHYAM NAIK GOVENKER 95.106
KALYANI LAXMIKANT BHOBE 95.000
SANJNA ANIL KAMAT 94.800
TRISHA JOSEPHINE FERNANDES 93.600
FURTADO JADE MARIA ANNE 93.400
VRISHAKHA CHOURASIA 90.503
WALSH VALENTINO D'COSTA 90.300
EDVIGIO NAZARETH REBELO 90.200
COELHO FRAZER SALVADOR 88.200
MULVI SANJAY NAVANATH 88.000
KEDAR SURESH CHODANKAR 87.600
NAGVENKAR CHAITAN PRAKASH 86.800
HARI JAY KUDCHADKAR 86.400
NAIK RAVI 83.436
SUNIL UTTAM NAIK 83.400

GOA UNIVERSITY CONFIRMED MERIT LIST 2016-18

NAME Total

SHAIKH TABREZ 80.004
SINARI SHRADDHA RAMESH 79.400
POPAT SHEENA TANZEEN BIPINKUMAR 79.200
D'SOUZA AUSTIN SIDNEY 78.100
RODRIGUES GERLINDA ANDRIA 77.400
NAIK UTKARSHA UDAYNATH 76.600
HAJARE RAJESH PADMAPPA 76.600
ANISH PAI 76.200
KHAN MOZAM JAHANDAR 75.600
KAJAL DHAWADE NAIK 75.600
SAMFORD BARRETTO 74.000
FERNANDES KEVIN RUPIN 73.000
AKASH MUKUND NAGVENKER 72.500
NAIK VISHANT VISHNUDAS 71.606
RAIKAR KHUSHBOO UMESH 71.400
RODRIGUES SHELDON SIDDARTH 71.200
MERILYN SEQUEIRA 71.000
SHIRODKAR SAHIL VIKAS 71.000
LAWANDE PRAJAKTA SOIRU 68.600



20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Sr. No.

Sr. No.

00N Ol bW NP

Sr. No.

Sr. No.

=
DBV oONOU A WN R

=
w N

MBA-2016-17-00192
MBA-2016-17-00022
MBA-2016-17-00032
MBA-2016-17-00024
MBA-2016-17-00078
MBA-2016-17-00055
MBA-2016-17-00064

App.No.
MBA-2016-17-00042
MBA-2016-17-00155

App.No.

MBA-2016-17-00142
MBA-2016-17-00058

MBA-2016-17-00083
MBA-2016-17-00059
MBA-2016-17-00048
MBA-2016-17-00198
MBA-2016-17-00111
MBA-2016-17-00075

App.No.
MBA-2016-17-00066

App.No.

MBA-2016-17-00172
MBA-2016-17-00039
MBA-2016-17-00124
MBA-2016-17-00153
MBA-2016-17-00117
MBA-2016-17-00182
MBA-2016-17-00194
MBA-2016-17-00038

MBA-2016-17-00010
MBA-2016-17-00109

MBA-2016-17-00051
MBA-2016-17-00054
MBA-2016-17-00057

PALYEKAR GAYATRI GAJANAN
REDKAR JEENAL CHANDRAKANT
DSOUZA ALOYSIA CHERYL
MANDREKAR RISHABH KISHOR
VERNEKAR NEETAL NAGARAIJ
SIDDHI SANJEEV CHIKHALIKAR
PALKAR NIKITA SARVESH

ST CONFIRMED MERIT LIST 2016-18
NAME

MELLISA GAOUKAR DIAS

NITHESH DIVEKER

OBC CONFIRMED MERIT LIST 2016-18
NAME

ABHISHEK DHANANJAY BORKER
USAPKAR VISHAN VAMAN

RUDRESH KORGAONKAR

DIKSHA DNYANESHWAR MANDREKAR
ANIRUDH DESAI

CHOPDEKAR ADITI GAJANAN

SANKET SURYA GAONKAR

DIKSHA NARAYAN. NAIK

FOREIGN NATIONAL MERIT LIST 2016-18
NAME
JOAO BAPTISTA BRAS

GENERAL WAITING LIST 2016-18
NAME

PEREIRA ERASMO

FERNANDES DAYLAN JOSEPH
GARG BHAWNA

BORKAR RAHUL RAMESH

TANIA RICHA FERNANDES
MUJAYED FAKIRA ATHAR
SAYED TABASUM

DALVI VEENALI SANJAY

D'COSTA ASHTON JOSEPH
SUPTI S BHANDARI

PRASAD SUHAS PRABHU
NIGEL JOSEPH AGNELO JOAQUIM BARRETO
PRITAM SANGODKAR

66.400
64.204
64.200
64.167
63.800
63.701
63.500

Total
38.800
32.800

Total

57.142
48.472

39.100
38.000
35.400
28.100
21.406
20.800

Total
56.800

Total
62.400
62.000
61.435
61.400
60.600
60.000
59.800
59.200

58.800
58.800

58.200
58.000
56.700
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MBA-2016-17-00052 MITALI UMESH SANGODKAR 56.400
MBA-2016-17-00011 SHAIKH AFSHAN GULAM 56.200
MBA-2016-17-00015 CALDEIRA BRIAN ANTONIO SAVIO SOCRATES 55.000
MBA-2016-17-00018 HEREDIA NELZITA CHRISTY 53.202
MBA-2016-17-00100 FERNANDES EDEN DOMNIC 52.400
MBA-2016-17-00096 COLACO CINETA ANA 52.000
MBA-2016-17-00138 GAONKAR MANDAR MAHADEV 51.000
MBA-2016-17-00190 MASCARENHAS KENNEDY NOEL 48.600
MBA-2016-17-00045 SHEETAL PANDIT 48.600
MBA-2016-17-00087 KEVAT BHAVANA 48.600
MBA-2016-17-00144 ALOK CHRISTOPHER SOREN 48.500
MBA-2016-17-00060 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD RAZIK 48.402
MBA-2016-17-00115 SHRIYANK SHIRODKAR 47.200
MBA-2016-17-00116 MUZAMMIL BENGRE 46.800
MBA-2016-17-00150 KONAR GITESH 45.600
MBA-2016-17-00195 FERNANDES TANIA CATHERINE 45.000
MBA-2016-17-00014 ABHILASH GOND 44.103
MBA-2016-17-00180 SYMCOX POLLOCK GRACIAS 43.000
MBA-2016-17-00134 PHADTE SIDDESH MADHAV 39.800
MBA-2016-17-00145 NAIK ANKITA YESHWANT 39.400
MBA-2016-17-00076 LOLIENKAR JUGAL JAGDISH 38.300
MBA-2016-17-00069 VAZ CHRISTAL 37.900
MBA-2016-17-00186 SAYYAD NAJUKTA 37.501
MBA-2016-17-00175 DALVI DATTARAJ SATISH 37.000
MBA-2016-17-00019 PATRICIA FERNANDES 34.004
MBA-2016-17-00093 KORGAONKAR APARNA PRADEEP 33.600
MBA-2016-17-00084 SHAIKH ADNAN MURTUZA 33.400
MBA-2016-17-00187 NAIK AKSHAY GOPALKRISHNA 33.400
MBA-2016-17-00189 AKASH D RAIKAR 32.000

Candidates in the confirmed list should pay the fees before 5 pm on 13/06/2016

Candidates in the waiting list should assemble in the
department of Management Studies on 21/06/2016
with the required fee in the form of DD drawn in favour
of registrar, goa University, payable at panaji at 10 am.
Candidates without DD at 10 am will not be considered



